
Date Time Home Away Bye

4:00 PM Hanel Kateli

5:45 PM Rose Hwang

7:30 PM Wilson Wilde

4:00 PM Perez Hwang

5:45 PM Wilde Rose

7:30 PM Kateli Wilson

4:00 PM Rose Perez

5:45 PM Hanel Hwang

7:30 PM Wilde Kateli

4:00 PM Hwang Wilson

5:45 PM Kateli Rose

7:30 PM Perez Hanel

4:00 PM Hanel Rose

5:45 PM Wilson Perez

7:30 PM Wilde Hwang

4:00 PM Hwang Kateli

5:45 PM Perez Wilde

7:30 PM Hanel Wilson

Regular Season Schedule

Fall 2025 Season

09/07/25 Perez

09/14/25 Hanel

09/21/25

09/28/25

10/05/25

10/12/25

Wilson

Wilde

Kateli

Rose



Date Time Home Away Bye

Regular Season Schedule

Fall 2025 Season

4:00 PM Perez Rose

5:45 PM Kateli Wilde

7:30 PM Hwang Hanel

4:00 PM Wilde Wilson

5:45 PM Kateli Hanel

7:30 PM Hwang Rose

4:00 PM Wilson Kateli

5:45 PM Hwang Perez

7:30 PM Rose Wilde

4:00 PM Wilde Hanel

5:45 PM Wilson Rose

7:30 PM Kateli Perez

Perez

Hanel

Hwang

10/19/25

10/26/25

11/02/25

11/09/25

Wilson


	Regular Season Schedule

